
 

Activities Conducted for the Academic Year 2021-22 

 

➢ COACHING FOR GPAT/NIPER/PGECET 

CIRCULAR 

 

This is to inform all final year B. Pharm students that the special classes for 

GPAT/NIPER/PGECET will start from 10th Nov 2021 as per the schedule given below.  

Timings:  

 

SNO Subject Faculty 

1 Pharmacology M.Kavitha 

2 Pharmaceutics G.R.Prasanna Laxmi and Hari Anushree 

3 Pharmaceutical Chemistry Mrs. Padmabhavani 

4 Pharmaceutical Analysis Mrs. R.Swetha Sri 

5 Pharmacognasy Dr. Sudha Parimala 

 

Schedule: 

Sno Class I Class II 

1.  Pharmacology 10/11/21 Pharmaceutics12/11/21 

2.  Pharmaceutical chemistry17/11/21 Pharmaceutical analysis19/1121 

3.  Pharmacognasy24/11/21 Pharmacology26/11/21 

4.  Pharmacology1/12/21 Pharmaceutics3/12/21 

5.  Pharmaceutical chemistry8/12/21 Pharmaceutical analysis10/12/21 

6.  Pharmacognasy15/12/21 Pharmacology17/12/21 

7.  Pharmacology19/1/22 Pharmaceutics21/1/22 

8.  Pharmaceutical chemistry25/1/22 Pharmaceutical analysis28/1/22 

9.  Pharmacognasy2/2/22 Pharmacology4/2/22 

10.  Pharmacology9/2/22 Pharmaceutics11/2/22 
 

Timings:  

Class I: 9:30 to 10:30 AM  

Class II 9:30 to 10:30 AM  

 



 

 

Report: 

RBVRR Women’s College of Pharmacy conducted coaching classes for competitive exams for 

final year B. Pharm students. The classes are specially designed for B Pharm IV year with the 

aim of providing the concepts of the subjects and tips for the preparation for NIPER, GPAT and 

PGECET. Due to pandemic COVID -19 online classes and exams were conducted for students. 

Outcomes:  

➢ To perform well in competitive examination to get good ranks. 

➢ To prepare the students in acquiring the skills to qualify the exam.  

➢ To orient the students in their preparation as per type of competitive exam. 

The crash course is especially designed for the students who are going to be enrolled in the 

NIPER/GPAT/PGECET competitive exam.  

The training session includes the modules on  

• Entire syllabus of the competitive exams 

• Mock tests for students covering individual subjects and all subjects along with 

regular schedule of classes 

 

Students expressed their satisfaction and expressed need of more such programs. 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARCIPATED 

 

S. No Roll/H.T. Nos Name of the Student 

1 170618881001 S.Ashwitha 

2 170618881002 R. Aarthi 

3 170618881003 M.Aishwarya 

4 170618881004 V.Akansha 

5 170618881005 Amreen Fatima 

6 170618881006 Amutul Rahman 

7 170618881007 Anjali Jingid 

8 170618881008 M.Ankitha 

9 170618881009 T.Anuhya 

10 170618881010 
M.Anusha 



 

11 170618881011 Anusree.p 

12 170618881012 A.Vani 

13 170618881013 H.Ashritha 

14 170618881014 M.Bhanu sri 

15 170618881015 J.Bhavana 

16 170618881016 CH.Bhavani 

17 170618881017 Katika blessy ruth 

18 170618881018 Bushra Fatima 

19 170618881019 J.Chandana 

20 170618881020 G.Chanada 

21 170618881022 K.Dhana laxmi 

22 170618881023 Hadia Anjum 

23 170618881024 Hajira Yasmeen 

24 170618881025 S.Jayasri 

25 170618881026 K.Durga 

26 170618881027 Gujja.Vaishanavi 

27 170618881028 B.Keerthana 

28 170618881029 K.Keerthi reddy 

29 170618881030 Wasil Fatima 

30 170618881031 P.Lavani reddy 

31 170618881032 V.Lavanya 

32 170618881033 K.Laxmi Prassana 

33 170618881034 K.Likitha lahari 

34 170618881035 A.Madhavi 

35 170618881036 K.Madhulika 

36 170618881037 T.Maheshwari 

37 170618881038 Mahvish  Anam 

38 170618881039 Maimoona Khatoon 

39 170618881040 K.Manasa 

40 170618881041 Manisha Shinde 

41 170618881042 G.Mounika 

42 170618881043 K.Naga Sai Sureka 

43 170618881044 
T.Nagasri 

44 170618881045 Namitha Ponnala 



 

45 170618881046 B. Nandini 

46 170618881047 Nida Mirza Baig 

47 170618881048 Amul parmeshwari 

48 170618881050 J.Pravalika 

49 170618881051 R.Praveena 

50 170618881052 D.Preethi Laya 

51 170618881053 Priya yadav 

52 170618881054 J.Priyanka 

53 170618881055 K.Priyanka 

54 170618881056 P.Priyanka 

55 170618881057 M.Radhika 

56 170618881058 S.Ramya 

57 170618881059 D.Rani 

58 170618881060 J.Ravali 

59 170618881061 V.Ravali 

60 170618881062 K.Rithika 

61 170618881063 E.Rukmini 

62 170618881064 T.Sai sankeerthana 

63 170618881065 D.Sai Sree 

64 170618881066 K.Samyuktha 

65 170618881067 M.Sandhya Rani 

66 170618881068 Y.Santhoshini 

67 170618881069 K.Sathwika 

68 170618881070 Sejal Vinayaka Ranpise 

69 170618881071 Shrivani polagani 

70 170618881072 B.Shruthi 

71 170618881073 D.V.Shruthi 

72 170618881074 V.Sneha 

73 170618881075 Sneha Singh 

74 170618881076 N.Spandana 

75 170618881077 G.Sravani 

76 170618881078 K.Sravanthi 

77 170618881079 K.Sreevani Reddy 

78 170618881080 
C.Srija 

79 170618881081 G.Srija 



 

80 170618881082 B.Srilatha 

81 170618881083 G.Srilatha 

82 170618881084 Sumaiya Firdous 

83 170618881086 M.Sunitha Rani 

84 170618881087 C.Swathi 

85 170618881088 P.Tejaswi 

86 170618881089 Syeda Amara Mahreen 

87 170618881090 Syeda Sobiya Anjum 

88 170618881091 Syeda Sumaiyah 

89 170618881092 D.vaishnavi 

90 170618881093 G.Vaishnavi 

91 170618881094 S.Kavya 

92 170618881095 A.Ashwini 

93 170618881096 L.Gayathri 

94 170618881098 B.Pavithra 

95 170618881099 K.Supriya 

96 170618881100 Zeba Fatima 

97 170618881301 R Prashanthi 

98 170618881302 M Madhuri 

99 170618881303 G Niharika 

100 170618881304 N Steffi graph 

101 170616881085 B VARSHIKA 

102 170617881018 CH SANKEERTHANA 

103 170617881023 D JYOTSNA 

104 170617881050 K MOUNIKA 

105 170617881061 M ESTERGRACE 

106 170617881086 V TEJASWINI 

107 170617881093 YASMEEN KATOON 

108 170617881104 MAYMUN  

109 170617881105 NASRO 

 

 

 

 



 

Carrer Opportunities 

CIRCULAR 

 

This is to inform all students that an online session on “Career opportunities in India and 

Abroad” by Ramakrishna Sistla, Senior Scientist, IICT will be held on 3rd Jan 2022, at 11:00AM 

at Seminar Hall. Hence all the students are hereby informed to attend the guest lecture and 

utilise the opportunity without fail. 

 

Report:  

Topic: Career opportunities in India and Abroad  

Date: 3rd Jan 2022 

Time: 11: 00 am 

Speaker:  Ramakrishna Sistla, Senior Scientist, IICT President Common wealth association 

 

This session aimed to shed light on various career prospects in both India and abroad, 

particularly in the field of scientific research and possibly other related sectors. Students got  

insights into career pathways within the realm of chemical technology, research, and 

development. Some of the important highlights which were discussed in the session includes: 

1. Research and development: Opportunities in conducting research in various fields 

such as chemistry, biology, physics, engineering, and materials science. This could 

include roles in academia, government laboratories, or private industry. 

2. Academia: Career paths within academia, including becoming a professor, lecturer, or 

researcher at universities and research institutions. Insights into pursuing higher 

education, obtaining research grants, and publishing scientific papers. 

3. Industry: Opportunities in the chemical, pharmaceutical, biotechnology, and other 

related industries. This might involve roles in product development, process 

optimization, quality control, regulatory affairs, and project management. 

4. Entrepreneurship: Guidance on starting and managing a scientific or technology-based 

business, including accessing funding, intellectual property considerations, market 

analysis, and navigating regulatory requirements. 

5. Global opportunities: Discussion on career opportunities available internationally, 

including pursuing postdoctoral research positions, working in multinational 

corporations, or collaborating with foreign universities and research institutes 



 

6. Skills and training: Advice on acquiring and enhancing skills relevant to careers in 

scientific research and technology, such as laboratory techniques, data analysis, 

computational modeling, and communication skills. 

7. Networking and professional development: Strategies for building professional 

networks, attending conferences, joining professional societies, and accessing 

resources for career development and advancement. 

Overall, the session provided valuable insights and guidance for individuals interested in 

pursuing careers in scientific research, technology, and related fields, both within India and on 

a global scale. 

 

 



 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED 

S. No Roll/H.T. Nos Name Of The Student Class 

1 170618881086 M.Sunitha Rani B.Pharm IV Year 

2 170618881087 C.Swathi B.Pharm IV Year 

3 170618881088 P.Tejaswi B.Pharm IV Year 

4 170618881089 Syeda Amara Mahreen B.Pharm IV Year 

5 170618881090 Syeda Sobiya Anjum B.Pharm IV Year 

6 170618881091 Syeda Sumaiyah B.Pharm IV Year 

7 170618881092 D.Vaishnavi B.Pharm IV Year 

8 170618881093 G.Vaishnavi B.Pharm IV Year 

9 170618881094 S.Kavya B.Pharm IV Year 

10 170618881095 A.Ashwini B.Pharm IV Year 

11 170618881096 L.Gayathri B.Pharm IV Year 

12 170618881098 B.Pavithra B.Pharm IV Year 

13 170618881099 K.Supriya B.Pharm IV Year 

14 170618881100 Zeba Fatima B.Pharm IV Year 

15 170618881015 J.Bhavana B.Pharm IV Year 

16 170618881016 Ch.Bhavani B.Pharm IV Year 

17 170618881017 Katika Blessy Ruth B.Pharm IV Year 

18 170618881018 Bushra Fatima B.Pharm IV Year 

19 170618881019 J.Chandana B.Pharm IV Year 

20 170618881020 G.Chanada B.Pharm IV Year 

21 170618881022 K.Dhana Laxmi B.Pharm IV Year 

22 170618881023 Hadia Anjum B.Pharm IV Year 

23 170618881024 Hajira Yasmeen B.Pharm IV Year 

24 170618881025 S.Jayasri B.Pharm IV Year 

25 170618881026 K.Durga B.Pharm IV Year 

26 170618881027 Gujja.Vaishanavi B.Pharm IV Year 

27 170618881028 B.Keerthana B.Pharm IV Year 

28 170618881029 K.Keerthi Reddy B.Pharm IV Year 

29 170618881030 Wasil Fatima B.Pharm IV Year 

30 170618881031 P.Lavani Reddy B.Pharm IV Year 

31 170618881032 V.Lavanya B.Pharm IV Year 

32 170618881033 K.Laxmi Prassana B.Pharm IV Year 

33 170618881034 K.Likitha Lahari B.Pharm IV Year 

34 170618881035 A.Madhavi B.Pharm IV Year 

35 170618881036 K.Madhulika B.Pharm IV Year 

36 170618881037 T.Maheshwari B.Pharm IV Year 



 

37 170618881038 Mahvish  Anam B.Pharm IV Year 

38 170618881039 Maimoona Khatoon B.Pharm IV Year 

39 170618881040 K.Manasa B.Pharm IV Year 

40 170618881041 Manisha Shinde B.Pharm IV Year 

41 170618881042 G.Mounika B.Pharm IV Year 

42 170618881043 K.Naga Sai Sureka B.Pharm IV Year 

43 170618881044 T.Nagasri B.Pharm IV Year 

44 170618881045 Namitha Ponnala B.Pharm IV Year 

45 170618881046 B. Nandini B.Pharm IV Year 

46 170618881047 Nida Mirza Baig B.Pharm IV Year 

47 170618881048 Amul Parmeshwari B.Pharm IV Year 

48 170619881045 Madishetty Raghavi B.Pharm III year 

49 170619881046 Mamillapally Samyuktha B.Pharm III year 

50 170619881047 Manne Saianusha B.Pharm III year 

51 170619881048 Masadi Usha B.Pharm III year 

52 170619881049 Magavath Laxmi Priya B.Pharm III year 

53 170619881050 Meka Vaishnavi B.Pharm III year 

54 170619881051 Mettu Shruthika B.Pharm III year 

55 170619881052 Mirdhodie Rohini B.Pharm III year 

56 170619881053 Mukka Srividya  B.Pharm III year 

57 170619881054 Munnur Shyamala B.Pharm III year 

58 170619881055 M. Soorya Durga B.Pharm III year 

59 170619881056 Naredla Ruchitha  B.Pharm III year 

60 170619881057 Nayakawadi Shirisha B.Pharm III year 

61 170619881058 Nitturi Spandana B.Pharm III year 

62 170619881059 Nunna Geetha Supriya B.Pharm III year 

63 170619881060 Pagidipally Sushma B.Pharm III year 

64 170619881061 Palaniswamy Keerthika B.Pharm III year 

65 170619881062 Pallerla Sri Harsha B.Pharm III year 

66 170619881063 Palthi Laxmi B.Pharm III year 

67 170619881064 Palthya Pooja B.Pharm III year 

68 170619881065 Pinninti Anusha B.Pharm III year 

69 170619881066 Pola Sankeerthana B.Pharm III year 

70 170619881067 Raikot Vaishali B.Pharm III year 

71 170619881068 Railla Jayasri  B.Pharm III year 

72 170619881069 Ria Singh B.Pharm III year 

73 170619881070 Sabiha Sultana B.Pharm III year 

74 170619881071 Sadiyah Sultana B.Pharm III year 

75 170619881073 Shaik Samreen B.Pharm III year 



 

81 170619881079 Syeda Mehar Noorain B.Pharm III year 

82 170619881080 Syeda Sadia Hyder B.Pharm III year 

83 170619881081 Tahniyath Fatima B.Pharm III year 

84 170619881082 Talari Amulya B.Pharm III year 

85 170619881083 Tashveen Begum B.Pharm III year 

86 170619881084 Tayyaba Tahseen B.Pharm III year 

87 170619881085 Tekumatla Gowthami B.Pharm III year 

88 170620881019 B Ramavath Rasasmitha B.Pharm II year 

89 170620881020 B Rakshitha B.Pharm II year 

90 170620881021 B Deepthi Preethi B.Pharm II year 

91 170620881022 Ch Renu Sri B.Pharm II year 

92 170620881023 Ch Rakshitha B.Pharm II year 

93 170620881024 D Ranjini Kumari B.Pharm II year 

94 170620881025 D Vineetha B.Pharm II year 

95 170620881026 Anusha B.Pharm II year 

96 170620881027 D Rekha B.Pharm II year 

97 170620881028 Harshitha Reddy B.Pharm II year 

98 170620881029 Falak Jahan B.Pharm II year 

99 170620881030 Fazilath Unnisa Begum B.Pharm II year 

100 170620881031 G Jasmine B.Pharm II year 

101 170620881032 G Shivani B.Pharm II year 

102 170620881033 G  K Swathi B.Pharm II year 

103 170620881034 G Sravani B.Pharm II year 

104 170620881035 G Saraswathi B.Pharm II year 

105 170620881036 G Jyothi B.Pharm II year 

106 170620881037 G Akshitha B.Pharm II year 

107 170620881038 Hajira Rahman B.Pharm II year 

108 170620881039 I Sai Saranya B.Pharm II year 

109 170618882012 Hiba Shafi Pharm D 

110 170618882013 Iqra Mustaq Pharm D 

111 170618882014 Ishmath Fatima Pharm D 

112 170619882004 Diddikadi Poojitha Pharm D 

113 170619882005 Dudyala Anjali Devi Pharm D 

114 170619882006 Fariha Naaz Pharm D 

115 170619882007 G Saipragna Pharm D 

116 170619882008 Gaddam Manogna Pharm D 

117 170619882009 Gajula Eshitha Pharm D 

118 170619882010 Gannoju Shruthi Pharm D 

119 170619882011 Hadia Khanam Pharm D 



 

120 170619882012 Jakkani Vasantha Laxmi Pharm D 

121 170621881060 Marwa Abdul Majeed B.Pharm I year 

122 170621881061 Maskari Preethi B.Pharm I year 

123 170621881062 Miryala Deekshitha B.Pharm I year 

124 170621881063 Mittapelli Ramya B.Pharm I year 

125 170621881064 Mudavath Sunitha B.Pharm I year 

126 170621881066 Nanneboina Nikhitha B.Pharm I year 

127 170621881067 Naredla Harshitha B.Pharm I year 

128 170621881068 Nayeema Noorin B.Pharm I year 

129 170621881069 Nida Firdous B.Pharm I year 

130 170621881070 Nimishakavi Shivani B.Pharm I year 

131 170621881071 Nivedita Singh B.Pharm I year 

132 170621881072 Pabbathi Sudhishna  B.Pharm I year 

133 170621881073 Pailla Rithika Reddy B.Pharm I year 

134 170621881074 Paka Varsha B.Pharm I year 

135 170621881075 Pendyala Dikshitha B.Pharm I year 

136 170621881076 Pingali Navya B.Pharm I year 

137 170621881077 Pisati Mahathi B.Pharm I year 

138 170621881078 R Bindhu B.Pharm I year 

139 170621881079 Rathod Gayatri Gundya B.Pharm I year 

140 170621881080 Rebbath Sravani B.Pharm I year 

141 170621881081 S Nazneen B.Pharm I year 

142 170621881082 Salagala Amrutha Mable B.Pharm I year 

143 170621881083 Samia Mahmood B.Pharm I year 

144 170621881084 Sania Mirza B.Pharm I year 

145 170621881085 Sankurthi Shivani B.Pharm I year 

146 170621881086 Shakura Jameel B.Pharm I year 

147 170621885001 B Anila M.Pharm  

148 170621885002 B Hema M.Pharm  

149 170621885003 Ghanukota Srija M.Pharm  

150 170621885004 Karne Chaitanya M.Pharm  

151 170621885005 M Nadini M.Pharm  

152 170621885006 Md.Saba Fatima M.Pharm  

153 170621885007 Samudrala Saileela M.Pharm  

154 170621885008 Shaheen Banu M.Pharm  

155 170620886001 Ameena Amreen M.Pharm  

156 170620886002 A.Sai Sumanya M.Pharm  

157 170620886003 Asma Begum M.Pharm  

158 170620886004 J. Vedhasree M.Pharm  



 

159 170618882012 Hiba Shafi Pharm D 

160 170618882013 Iqra Mustaq Pharm D 

161 170618882014 Ishmath Fatima Pharm D 

162 170619882004 Diddikadi Poojitha Pharm D 

163 170619882005 Dudyala Anjali Devi Pharm D 

164 170619882006 Fariha Naaz Pharm D 

165 170619882007 G Saipragna Pharm D 

166 170619882008 Gaddam Manogna Pharm D 

167 170619882009 Gajula Eshitha Pharm D 

168 170619882010 Gannoju Shruthi Pharm D 

169 170619882011 Hadia Khanam Pharm D 

170 170619882012 Jakkani Vasantha Laxmi Pharm D 

171 170618881058 S.Ramya B.Pharm IV year 

172 170618881059 D.Rani B.Pharm IV year 

173 170618881060 J.Ravali B.Pharm IV year 

174 170618881061 V.Ravali B.Pharm IV year 

175 170618881062 K.Rithika B.Pharm IV year 

176 170618881063 E.Rukmini B.Pharm IV year 

177 170618881064 T.Sai Sankeerthana B.Pharm IV year 

178 170619881012 B Shirisha B.Pharm III year 

179 170619881013 Bandhal Vinod Mounika B.Pharm III year 

180 170619881015 Bodakunta Sriharshini  B.Pharm III year 

181 170619881016 Busa Tapaswi B.Pharm III year 

182 170619881017 Busa Tejaswi B.Pharm III year 

183 170619881018 Busani Laya Varma B.Pharm III year 

184 170619881020 Chimarla Srivani B.Pharm III year 

185 170619881021 C.L.G. Ramya B.Pharm III year 

186 170619881022 E Srikshetra B.Pharm III year 

187 170619881023 Gaddam Srija  B.Pharm III year 

188 170619881024 Gamparaju Mounika B.Pharm III year 

189 170619881025 Gattu Kavya B.Pharm III year 

190 170619881026 Goda Divya Sri B.Pharm III year 

191 170619881027 Indur Swetha Suhasini B.Pharm III year 

192 170619881028 Jakinaboina Sushma  B.Pharm III year 

193 170619881029 Javvaji Eesha B.Pharm III year 

194 170619881030 Jorrigala Sanjana Raj B.Pharm III year 

195 170619881031 Juwaria Begum B.Pharm III year 

196 170621882016 N. Sanjana Pharm.D 

197 170621882017 P. Akshaya Pharm.D 



 

198 170621882018 P. Sreeya Pharm.D 

199 170621882019 P. Anjali Pharm.D 

200 170621882020 Rabia Rimsha Pharm.D 
 



 

 

 

 

CIRCULAR 

This is to inform all students that a session on “Importance of profession ready training and 

placements” in association with Clini India will be held on 26th August 2021, at 11:00AM at 

Seminar Hall. Hence all the students are hereby informed to attend the guest lecture and utilise 

the opportunity without fail. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

REPORT: 

On 26th August 2021, RBVRR Women's College of Pharmacy hosted an event in association 

with Clini India focusing on the "Importance of Profession Ready Training and Placements." 

The event aimed to enlighten students about the significance of being prepared for the 

professional world and how training and placement programs can bridge the gap between 

academia and industry. 

The event underscored several key reasons why profession-ready training and placements are 

crucial for students: 

1. Enhanced Employability: Industry-specific training equips students with the skills and 

knowledge required by employers, making them more attractive candidates for job 

opportunities. 

2. Smooth Transition to work place: Practical training programs prepare students for the 

challenges of the professional world, ensuring a smoother transition from academia to 

industry. 

3. Networking Opportunities: Events like these provide students with opportunities to 

network with professionals and potential employers, expanding their professional 

contacts. 

4. Career Guidance: Through interactions with industry experts, students gain valuable 

insights into different career paths and make informed decisions about their future. 

The event on the "Importance of Profession Ready Training and Placements" organized by 

Clini India at RBVRR Women's College of Pharmacy was a resounding success. It equipped 

students with the necessary skills, knowledge, and confidence to embark on their 

professional journey in the pharmaceutical industry. 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED 

 

S. No Roll/H.T. Nos Name of the Student Class 

1 1706-18-881-086 M.Sunitha Rani B.Pharm IV Year 

2 1706-18-881-087 C.Swathi B.Pharm IV Year 

3 1706-18-881-088 P.Tejaswi B.Pharm IV Year 

4 1706-18-881-089 Syeda Amara Mahreen B.Pharm IV Year 

5 1706-18-881-090 Syeda Sobiya Anjum B.Pharm IV Year 

6 1706-18-881-091 Syeda Sumaiyah B.Pharm IV Year 

7 1706-18-881-092 D.Vaishnavi B.Pharm IV Year 

8 1706-18-881-093 G.Vaishnavi B.Pharm IV Year 



 

9 1706-18-881-094 S.Kavya B.Pharm IV Year 

10 1706-18-881-095 A.Ashwini B.Pharm IV Year 

11 1706-18-881-096 L.Gayathri B.Pharm IV Year 

12 1706-18-881-098 B.Pavithra B.Pharm IV Year 

13 1706-18-881-099 K.Supriya B.Pharm IV Year 

14 1706-18-881-100 Zeba Fatima B.Pharm IV Year 

15 1706-18-881-015 J.Bhavana B.Pharm IV Year 

16 1706-18-881-016 Ch.Bhavani B.Pharm IV Year 

17 1706-18-881-017 Katika Blessy Ruth B.Pharm IV Year 

18 1706-18-881-018 Bushra Fatima B.Pharm IV Year 

19 1706-18-881-019 J.Chandana B.Pharm IV Year 

20 1706-18-881-020 G.Chanada B.Pharm IV Year 

21 1706-18-881-022 K.Dhana Laxmi B.Pharm IV Year 

22 1706-18-881-023 Hadia Anjum B.Pharm IV Year 

23 1706-18-881-024 Hajira Yasmeen B.Pharm IV Year 

24 1706-18-881-025 S.Jayasri B.Pharm IV Year 

25 1706-18-881-026 K.Durga B.Pharm IV Year 

26 1706-18-881-027 Gujja.Vaishanavi B.Pharm IV Year 

27 1706-18-881-028 B.Keerthana B.Pharm IV Year 

28 1706-18-881-029 K.Keerthi Reddy B.Pharm IV Year 

29 1706-18-881-030 Wasil Fatima B.Pharm IV Year 

30 1706-18-881-031 P.Lavani Reddy B.Pharm IV Year 

31 1706-18-881-032 V.Lavanya B.Pharm IV Year 

32 1706-18-881-033 K.Laxmi Prassana B.Pharm IV Year 

33 1706-18-881-034 K.Likitha Lahari B.Pharm IV Year 

34 1706-18-881-035 A.Madhavi B.Pharm IV Year 

35 1706-18-881-036 K.Madhulika B.Pharm IV Year 

36 1706-18-881-037 T.Maheshwari B.Pharm IV Year 

37 1706-18-881-038 Mahvish  Anam B.Pharm IV Year 

38 1706-18-881-039 Maimoona Khatoon B.Pharm IV Year 

39 1706-18-881-040 K.Manasa B.Pharm IV Year 

40 1706-18-881-041 Manisha Shinde B.Pharm IV Year 

41 1706-18-881-042 G.Mounika B.Pharm IV Year 

42 1706-18-881-043 K.Naga Sai Sureka B.Pharm IV Year 



 

43 1706-18-881-044 T.Nagasri B.Pharm IV Year 

44 1706-18-881-045 Namitha Ponnala B.Pharm IV Year 

45 1706-18-881-046 B. Nandini B.Pharm IV Year 

46 1706-18-881-047 Nida Mirza Baig B.Pharm IV Year 

47 1706-18-881-048 Amul Parmeshwari B.Pharm IV Year 

48 1706-19-881-045 Madishetty Raghavi B.Pharm III year 

49 1706-19-881-046 Mamillapally Samyuktha B.Pharm III year 

50 1706-19-881-047 Manne Saianusha B.Pharm III year 

51 1706-19-881-048 Masadi Usha B.Pharm III year 

52 1706-19-881-049 Magavath Laxmi Priya B.Pharm III year 

53 1706-19-881-050 Meka Vaishnavi B.Pharm III year 

54 1706-19-881-051 Mettu Shruthika B.Pharm III year 

55 1706-19-881-052 Mirdhodie Rohini B.Pharm III year 

56 1706-19-881-053 Mukka Srividya  B.Pharm III year 

57 1706-19-881-054 Munnur Shyamala B.Pharm III year 

58 1706-19-881-055 M. Soorya Durga B.Pharm III year 

59 1706-19-881-056 Naredla Ruchitha  B.Pharm III year 

60 1706-19-881-057 Nayakawadi Shirisha B.Pharm III year 

61 1706-19-881-058 Nitturi Spandana B.Pharm III year 

62 1706-19-881-059 Nunna Geetha Supriya B.Pharm III year 

63 1706-19-881-060 Pagidipally Sushma B.Pharm III year 

64 1706-19-881-061 Palaniswamy Keerthika B.Pharm III year 

65 1706-19-881-062 Pallerla Sri Harsha B.Pharm III year 

66 1706-19-881-063 Palthi Laxmi B.Pharm III year 

67 1706-19-881-064 Palthya Pooja B.Pharm III year 

68 1706-19-881-065 Pinninti Anusha B.Pharm III year 

69 1706-19-881-066 Pola Sankeerthana B.Pharm III year 

70 1706-19-881-067 Raikot Vaishali B.Pharm III year 

71 1706-19-881-068 Railla Jayasri  B.Pharm III year 

72 1706-19-881-069 Ria Singh B.Pharm III year 

73 1706-19-881-070 Sabiha Sultana B.Pharm III year 

74 1706-19-881-071 Sadiyah Sultana B.Pharm III year 

75 1706-19-881-073 Shaik Samreen B.Pharm III year 

81 1706-19-881-079 Syeda Mehar Noorain B.Pharm III year 



 

82 1706-19-881-080 Syeda Sadia Hyder B.Pharm III year 

83 1706-19-881-081 Tahniyath Fatima B.Pharm III year 

84 1706-19-881-082 Talari Amulya B.Pharm III year 

85 1706-19-881-083 Tashveen Begum B.Pharm III year 

86 1706-19-881-084 Tayyaba Tahseen B.Pharm III year 

87 1706-19-881-085 Tekumatla Gowthami B.Pharm III year 

88 1706-20-881-019 B Ramavath Rasasmitha B.Pharm II year 

89 1706-20-881-020 B Rakshitha B.Pharm II year 

90 1706-20-881-021 B Deepthi Preethi B.Pharm II year 

91 1706-20-881-022 Ch Renu Sri B.Pharm II year 

92 1706-20-881-023 Ch Rakshitha B.Pharm II year 

93 1706-20-881-024 D Ranjini Kumari B.Pharm II year 

94 1706-20-881-025 D Vineetha B.Pharm II year 

95 1706-20-881-026 Anusha B.Pharm II year 

96 1706-20-881-027 D Rekha B.Pharm II year 

97 1706-20-881-028 Harshitha Reddy B.Pharm II year 

98 1706-20-881-029 Falak Jahan B.Pharm II year 

99 1706-20-881-030 Fazilath Unnisa Begum B.Pharm II year 

100 1706-20-881-031 G Jasmine B.Pharm II year 

101 1706-20-881-032 G Shivani B.Pharm II year 

102 1706-20-881-033 G  K Swathi B.Pharm II year 

103 1706-20-881-034 G Sravani B.Pharm II year 

104 1706-20-881-035 G Saraswathi B.Pharm II year 

105 1706-20-881-036 G Jyothi B.Pharm II year 

106 1706-20-881-037 G Akshitha B.Pharm II year 

107 1706-20-881-038 Hajira Rahman B.Pharm II year 

108 1706-20-881-039 I Sai Saranya B.Pharm II year 

109 1706-18-882-012 Hiba Shafi Pharm D 

110 1706-18-882-013 Iqra Mustaq Pharm D 

111 1706-18-882-014 Ishmath Fatima Pharm D 

112 1706-19-882-004 Diddikadi Poojitha Pharm D 

113 1706-19-882-005 Dudyala Anjali Devi Pharm D 

114 1706-19-882-006 Fariha Naaz Pharm D 

115 1706-19-882-007 G Saipragna Pharm D 



 

116 1706-19-882-008 Gaddam Manogna Pharm D 

117 1706-19-882-009 Gajula Eshitha Pharm D 

118 1706-19-882-010 Gannoju Shruthi Pharm D 

119 1706-19-882-011 Hadia Khanam Pharm D 

120 1706-19-882-012 Jakkani Vasantha Laxmi Pharm D 

121 1706-21-881-060 Marwa Abdul Majeed B.Pharm I year 

122 1706-21-881-061 Maskari Preethi B.Pharm I year 

123 1706-21-881-062 Miryala Deekshitha B.Pharm I year 

124 1706-21-881-063 Mittapelli Ramya B.Pharm I year 

125 1706-21-881-064 Mudavath Sunitha B.Pharm I year 

126 1706-21-881-066 Nanneboina Nikhitha B.Pharm I year 

127 1706-21-881-067 Naredla Harshitha B.Pharm I year 

128 1706-21-881-068 Nayeema Noorin B.Pharm I year 

129 1706-21-881-069 Nida Firdous B.Pharm I year 

130 1706-21-881-070 Nimishakavi Shivani B.Pharm I year 

131 1706-21-881-071 Nivedita Singh B.Pharm I year 

132 1706-21-881-072 Pabbathi Sudhishna  B.Pharm I year 

133 1706-21-881-073 Pailla Rithika Reddy B.Pharm I year 

134 1706-21-881-074 Paka Varsha B.Pharm I year 

135 1706-21-881-075 Pendyala Dikshitha B.Pharm I year 

136 1706-21-881-076 Pingali Navya B.Pharm I year 

137 1706-21-881-077 Pisati Mahathi B.Pharm I year 

138 1706-21-881-078 R Bindhu B.Pharm I year 

139 1706-21-881-079 Rathod Gayatri Gundya B.Pharm I year 

140 1706-21-881-080 Rebbath Sravani B.Pharm I year 

141 1706-21-881-081 S Nazneen B.Pharm I year 

142 1706-21-881-082 Salagala Amrutha Mable B.Pharm I year 

143 1706-21-881-083 Samia Mahmood B.Pharm I year 

144 1706-21-881-084 Sania Mirza B.Pharm I year 

145 1706-21-881-085 Sankurthi Shivani B.Pharm I year 

146 1706-21-881-086 Shakura Jameel B.Pharm I year 

147 1706-21-885-001 B Anila M.Pharm  

148 1706-21-885-002 B Hema M.Pharm  

149 1706-21-885-003 Ghanukota Srija M.Pharm  



 

150 1706-21-885-004 Karne Chaitanya M.Pharm  

151 1706-21-885-005 M Nadini M.Pharm  

152 1706-21-885-006 Md.Saba Fatima M.Pharm  

153 1706-21-885-007 Samudrala Saileela M.Pharm  

154 1706-21-885-008 Shaheen Banu M.Pharm  

155 1706-20-886-001 Ameena Amreen M.Pharm  

156 1706-20-886-002 A.Sai Sumanya M.Pharm  

157 1706-20-886-003 Asma Begum M.Pharm  

158 1706-20-886-004 J. Vedhasree M.Pharm  

159 1706-18-882-012 Hiba Shafi Pharm D 

160 1706-18-882-013 Iqra Mustaq Pharm D 

161 1706-18-882-014 Ishmath Fatima Pharm D 

162 1706-19-882-004 Diddikadi Poojitha Pharm D 

163 1706-19-882-005 Dudyala Anjali Devi Pharm D 

164 1706-19-882-006 Fariha Naaz Pharm D 

165 1706-19-882-007 G Saipragna Pharm D 

166 1706-19-882-008 Gaddam Manogna Pharm D 

167 1706-19-882-009 Gajula Eshitha Pharm D 

168 1706-19-882-010 Gannoju Shruthi Pharm D 

169 1706-19-882-011 Hadia Khanam Pharm D 

170 1706-19-882-012 Jakkani Vasantha Laxmi Pharm D 

171 1706-18-881-058 S.Ramya B.Pharm IV year 

172 1706-18-881-059 D.Rani B.Pharm IV year 

173 1706-18-881-060 J.Ravali B.Pharm IV year 

174 1706-18-881-061 V.Ravali B.Pharm IV year 

175 1706-18-881-062 K.Rithika B.Pharm IV year 

176 1706-18-881-063 E.Rukmini B.Pharm IV year 

177 1706-18-881-064 T.Sai Sankeerthana B.Pharm IV year 

178 1706-19-881-012 B Shirisha B.Pharm III year 

179 1706-19-881-013 Bandhal Vinod Mounika B.Pharm III year 

180 1706-19-881-015 Bodakunta Sriharshini  B.Pharm III year 

 

 


